Stats Report

Minot North — 20 Games — All Athletes — Totals

Athletes

#
2
24

13
23

21

12
10
22
32
1"
22

30
12

Athletes

Cambree Phillips

Elli Laskowski

Kinzy Welstad

Brynn Francis

Sheyenne Bingeman

Jazlynn Sweet

Ashlyn Traeger

Kaleigh Williams

Kaydee Nelson

Macy Welstad

Abigail Aldrich

Hailey Johnston
Unknown Athlete
Unknown Athlete
Unknown Athlete
Unknown Athlete

Elizabeth Finley
Unknown Athlete

Gracen Rorem

Athletes

#
2
24

13
23

21

12
10
22
32
1"
22

30
12

Athletes

Cambree Phillips

Elli Laskowski

Kinzy Welstad

Brynn Francis

Sheyenne Bingeman

Jazlynn Sweet

Ashlyn Traeger

Kaleigh Williams

Kaydee Nelson

Macy Welstad

Abigail Aldrich

Hailey Johnston
Unknown Athlete
Unknown Athlete
Unknown Athlete
Unknown Athlete

Elizabeth Finley
Unknown Athlete

Gracen Rorem

GP
20
19
19
18
17
16

N W b~ o O,

N

GP
20
19
19
18
17

N W Ol © O

Four Factors

eFG%
47.8%
49.0%
45.6%
40.0%
32.5%
27.3%
23.1%
33.3%
55.3%
20.6%
0.0%
83.3%
0.0%
100.0%

0.0%

75.0%

TO%

24.8%
15.4%
20.4%
27.3%
35.3%
47.1%
18.8%
18.2%
22.7%
22.7%
80.0%
0.0%
0.0%
75.0%
25.3%

100.0%

66.7%

Three Pointers

3FGM 3FGA 3FG%
10 40 25.0%
46 171 26.9%
50 159 31.4%
0 5 0.0%
7 27 25.9%
0 3 0.0%
0 5 0.0%
0 4 0.0%
3 8 37.5%
1 7 14.3%
0 1 0.0%
1 1 100.0%
0 1 0.0%
0 0 -
0 0 =
0 1 0.0%
0 0 =
0 0 -
1 2  50.0%

OREB%

Free Throws

DREB%

FTM FTA
44 79
86 111
23 37
29 57
18 33

18
4 9
0 0
1 3
0 0
0 0
0o o0
2 2
0 0
0 0
12
0 0
0 0
0 0

Shooting
FTF VPS FGM FGA
032 1.10 113 247
029 1.32 166 386
0.14 0.89 95 263
0.63 1.19 36 90
0.33 0.63 29 100
0.36 0.41 6 22
0.69 0.79 3 13
0.00 1.56 3 9
0.16 1.02 9 19
0.00 0.48 3 17
0.00 0.07 0 1
0.00 4.00 2 3
2.00 2.00 0 1
0.00 1.00 1 1
0 0.50 0 o
1.00 1.00 0o 2
0 0.00 0 o
0 2.00 0o 0
0.00 0.42 1 2
Scoring
FT% PF PA PPP
55.7% 280 - -
77.5% 464 - -
622% 263 - -
50.9% 101 - -
545% 83 - -
125% 13 - -
44.4% 10 - -
- 6 - -
333% 22 - -
- 7 - -
= 0 = =
- 5 - -
100.0% 20 -
- 2 - -
- 0 - -
50.0% 1 - -
- 0 - -
- 0 - -
- 3 - -

FG%

45.7%
43.0%
36.1%
40.0%
29.0%
27.3%
23.1%
33.3%
47.4%
17.6%
0.0%
66.7%
0.0%

100.0%

0.0%

50.0%

PPG
14.0 -
244 -
13.8 -
56 -
49 -
08 -
1.1
1.2
4.4
1.8 -
0.0
25
1.0
1.0
0.0
1.0
0.0
0.0
3.0

+-

eFG%
47.8%
49.0%
45.6%
40.0%
32.5%
27.3%
23.1%
33.3%
55.3%
20.6%
0.0%
83.3%
0.0%
100.0%

0.0%

MINS
272 682
221 619
308 680
227 609
148 481
207 243
-54 83
-5 27
-5 92
100 75
-32 28
+1 3
-9 12
+5 12
-7 5
-2 1
+5 2

-29

Two Pointers

2FGM 2FGA 2FG%

103 207 49.8%
120 215 55.8%
45 104 43.3%
36 85 42.4%
22 73 30.1%
6 19  31.6%
3 8 37.5%
3 5 60.0%
6 1 54.5%
2 10 20.0%
0 0 -
1 2 50.0%
0 0 =
1 1 100.0%
0 0 =
0 1 0.0%
0 0 -
0 0 -
0 0 =



Athletes

#
2
24

13
23

21

12
10
22
32
1"
22

30
12

Athletes

Cambree Phillips

Elli Laskowski

Kinzy Welstad

Brynn Francis

Sheyenne Bingeman

Jazlynn Sweet

Ashlyn Traeger

Kaleigh Williams

Kaydee Nelson

Macy Welstad

Abigail Aldrich

Hailey Johnston
Unknown Athlete
Unknown Athlete
Unknown Athlete
Unknown Athlete

Elizabeth Finley
Unknown Athlete

Gracen Rorem

Athletes

#
2
24

13
23

21

12
10
22
32
1"
22

30
12

Athletes

Cambree Phillips

Elli Laskowski

Kinzy Welstad

Brynn Francis

Sheyenne Bingeman

Jazlynn Sweet

Ashlyn Traeger

Kaleigh Williams

Kaydee Nelson

Macy Welstad

Abigail Aldrich

Hailey Johnston
Unknown Athlete
Unknown Athlete
Unknown Athlete
Unknown Athlete

Elizabeth Finley
Unknown Athlete

Gracen Rorem

GP
20
19
19
18
17
16

N N W~ OO,

GP
20
19
19
18
17
16

N W~ 1 O

Advanced Scoring Rebounding

TP PoT SCP PiP

OREB OREB%

90 90 2 198 17
91 125 103 176 57
47 52 33 58 31
20 25 24 70 49
4 22 7 28 9
6 8 2 12 1
0o 1 2 4 2
2 2 2 4 2
4 5 2 8 8
2 0 2 2 4
0 o 0 o0 1
0 0 0 o0 0
0o 2 0 o0 1
0o o0 0o 2 0
0 o0 0 o0 0
0 0 0 o0 1
0 o0 0 0
0o o0 0 o0 0
0 o0 0 o0 0
Defense
DEFL STL BLK FOUL CHG
85 81 9 46 1
58 50 17 33 0
30 24 3 29 2
36 30 17 46 0
34 15 1 50 2
4 5 2 26 0
1 1 1 3 0
1 3 1 0 0
3 4 0 7 0
0o 1 0 3 0
0o o0 0 2 0
0 o 0 0 0
0 o0 0 0 0
0 o 0 0 0
0 o0 0 2 0
0o 1 1 0 0
0 o0 0 0 0
1.0 0 0 0
0 o0 0 1 0

DREB DREB%

44
159
54
61
41
10

NN o A~ O N ©

o o o

REB
61
216
85
110
50
21
1"

13

N

o o o

Assists and Turnovers

AST
58
49
43
36
36

TO A/TO

94
80
72
44
63

N
o w o o H» 0 oo N b W

-

0.62
0.61
0.60
0.82
0.57
0.17
0.75
0.50
0.50
0.40
0.00
0.00

0
0.33

0
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.25

TO%

24.8%
15.4%
20.4%
27.3%
35.3%
47.1%
18.8%
18.2%
22.7%
22.7%
80.0%
0.0%
0.0%
75.0%
25.3%

100.0%

66.7%






