

Stats Report

Minot North — 20 Games — All Athletes — Totals

Athletes		Four Factors							Shooting				Two Pointers		
#	Athletes	GP	eFG%	TO%	OREB%	DREB%	FTF	VPS	FGM	FGA	FG%	eFG%	2FGM	2FGA	2FG%
2	Cambree Phillips	20	47.8%	24.8%	-	-	0.32	1.10	113	247	45.7%	47.8%	103	207	49.8%
24	Elli Laskowski	19	49.0%	15.4%	-	-	0.29	1.32	166	386	43.0%	49.0%	120	215	55.8%
5	Kinzy Welstad	19	45.6%	20.4%	-	-	0.14	0.89	95	263	36.1%	45.6%	45	104	43.3%
13	Brynn Francis	18	40.0%	27.3%	-	-	0.63	1.19	36	90	40.0%	40.0%	36	85	42.4%
23	Sheyenne Bingeman	17	32.5%	35.3%	-	-	0.33	0.63	29	100	29.0%	32.5%	22	73	30.1%
4	Jazlynn Sweet	16	27.3%	47.1%	-	-	0.36	0.41	6	22	27.3%	27.3%	6	19	31.6%
21	Ashlyn Traeger	9	23.1%	18.8%	-	-	0.69	0.79	3	13	23.1%	23.1%	3	8	37.5%
0	Kaleigh Williams	5	33.3%	18.2%	-	-	0.00	1.56	3	9	33.3%	33.3%	3	5	60.0%
3	Kaydee Nelson	5	55.3%	22.7%	-	-	0.16	1.02	9	19	47.4%	55.3%	6	11	54.5%
12	Macy Welstad	4	20.6%	22.7%	-	-	0.00	0.48	3	17	17.6%	20.6%	2	10	20.0%
10	Abigail Aldrich	3	0.0%	80.0%	-	-	0.00	0.07	0	1	0.0%	0.0%	0	0	-
22	Hailey Johnston	2	83.3%	0.0%	-	-	0.00	4.00	2	3	66.7%	83.3%	1	2	50.0%
32	🚩 Unknown Athlete	2	0.0%	0.0%	-	-	2.00	2.00	0	1	0.0%	0.0%	0	0	-
11	🚩 Unknown Athlete	2	100.0%	75.0%	-	-	0.00	1.00	1	1	100.0%	100.0%	1	1	100.0%
22	🚩 Unknown Athlete	2	-	-	-	-	0	0.50	0	0	-	-	0	0	-
0	🚩 Unknown Athlete	1	0.0%	25.3%	-	-	1.00	1.00	0	2	0.0%	0.0%	0	1	0.0%
30	Elizabeth Finley	1	-	100.0%	-	-	0	0.00	0	0	-	-	0	0	-
12	🚩 Unknown Athlete	1	-	-	-	-	0	2.00	0	0	-	-	0	0	-
1	Gracen Rorem	1	75.0%	66.7%	-	-	0.00	0.42	1	2	50.0%	75.0%	0	0	-

Athletes		Three Pointers			Free Throws			Scoring						
#	Athletes	GP	3FGM	3FGA	3FG%	FTM	FTA	FT%	PF	PA	PPP	PPG	+/-	MINS
2	Cambree Phillips	20	10	40	25.0%	44	79	55.7%	280	-	-	14.0	-272	682
24	Elli Laskowski	19	46	171	26.9%	86	111	77.5%	464	-	-	24.4	-221	619
5	Kinzy Welstad	19	50	159	31.4%	23	37	62.2%	263	-	-	13.8	-308	680
13	Brynn Francis	18	0	5	0.0%	29	57	50.9%	101	-	-	5.6	-227	609
23	Sheyenne Bingeman	17	7	27	25.9%	18	33	54.5%	83	-	-	4.9	-148	481
4	Jazlynn Sweet	16	0	3	0.0%	1	8	12.5%	13	-	-	0.8	-207	243
21	Ashlyn Traeger	9	0	5	0.0%	4	9	44.4%	10	-	-	1.1	-54	83
0	Kaleigh Williams	5	0	4	0.0%	0	0	-	6	-	-	1.2	-5	27
3	Kaydee Nelson	5	3	8	37.5%	1	3	33.3%	22	-	-	4.4	-5	92
12	Macy Welstad	4	1	7	14.3%	0	0	-	7	-	-	1.8	-100	75
10	Abigail Aldrich	3	0	1	0.0%	0	0	-	0	-	-	0.0	-32	28
22	Hailey Johnston	2	1	1	100.0%	0	0	-	5	-	-	2.5	0	2
32	🚩 Unknown Athlete	2	0	1	0.0%	2	2	100.0%	2	-	-	1.0	+1	3
11	🚩 Unknown Athlete	2	0	0	-	0	0	-	2	-	-	1.0	-9	12
22	🚩 Unknown Athlete	2	0	0	-	0	0	-	0	-	-	0.0	+5	12
0	🚩 Unknown Athlete	1	0	1	0.0%	1	2	50.0%	1	-	-	1.0	-7	5
30	Elizabeth Finley	1	0	0	-	0	0	-	0	-	-	0.0	-2	1
12	🚩 Unknown Athlete	1	0	0	-	0	0	-	0	-	-	0.0	+5	2
1	Gracen Rorem	1	1	2	50.0%	0	0	-	3	-	-	3.0	-29	12



Athletes		Advanced Scoring					Rebounding					Assists and Turnovers			
#	Athletes	GP	TP	PoT	SCP	PiP	OREB	OREB%	DREB	DREB%	REB	AST	TO	A/TO	TO%
2	Cambree Phillips	20	90	90	2	198	17	-	44	-	61	58	94	0.62	24.8%
24	Elli Laskowski	19	91	125	103	176	57	-	159	-	216	49	80	0.61	15.4%
5	Kinzy Welstad	19	47	52	33	58	31	-	54	-	85	43	72	0.60	20.4%
13	Brynn Francis	18	20	25	24	70	49	-	61	-	110	36	44	0.82	27.3%
23	Sheyenne Bingeman	17	4	22	7	28	9	-	41	-	50	36	63	0.57	35.3%
4	Jazlynn Sweet	16	6	8	2	12	11	-	10	-	21	4	23	0.17	47.1%
21	Ashlyn Traeger	9	0	1	2	4	2	-	9	-	11	3	4	0.75	18.8%
0	Kaleigh Williams	5	2	2	2	4	2	-	7	-	9	1	2	0.50	18.2%
3	Kaydee Nelson	5	4	5	2	8	8	-	5	-	13	3	6	0.50	22.7%
12	Macy Welstad	4	2	0	2	2	4	-	4	-	8	2	5	0.40	22.7%
10	Abigail Aldrich	3	0	0	0	0	1	-	0	-	1	0	4	0.00	80.0%
22	Hailey Johnston	2	0	0	0	0	0	-	1	-	1	1	0	0.00	0.0%
32	🚩 Unknown Athlete	2	0	2	0	0	1	-	1	-	2	0	0	0	0.0%
11	🚩 Unknown Athlete	2	0	0	0	2	0	-	2	-	2	1	3	0.33	75.0%
22	🚩 Unknown Athlete	2	0	0	0	0	0	-	2	-	2	0	0	0	-
0	🚩 Unknown Athlete	1	0	0	0	0	1	-	1	-	2	0	1	0.00	25.3%
30	Elizabeth Finley	1	0	0	0	0	0	-	0	-	0	0	1	0.00	100.0%
12	🚩 Unknown Athlete	1	0	0	0	0	0	-	0	-	0	1	0	0.00	-
1	Gracen Rorem	1	0	0	0	0	0	-	0	-	0	1	4	0.25	66.7%

Athletes		Defense					
#	Athletes	GP	DEFL	STL	BLK	FOUL	CHG
2	Cambree Phillips	20	85	81	9	46	1
24	Elli Laskowski	19	58	50	17	33	0
5	Kinzy Welstad	19	30	24	3	29	2
13	Brynn Francis	18	36	30	17	46	0
23	Sheyenne Bingeman	17	34	15	1	50	2
4	Jazlynn Sweet	16	4	5	2	26	0
21	Ashlyn Traeger	9	1	1	1	3	0
0	Kaleigh Williams	5	1	3	1	0	0
3	Kaydee Nelson	5	3	4	0	7	0
12	Macy Welstad	4	0	1	0	3	0
10	Abigail Aldrich	3	0	0	0	2	0
22	Hailey Johnston	2	0	0	0	0	0
32	🚩 Unknown Athlete	2	0	0	0	0	0
11	🚩 Unknown Athlete	2	0	0	0	0	0
22	🚩 Unknown Athlete	2	0	0	0	2	0
0	🚩 Unknown Athlete	1	0	1	1	0	0
30	Elizabeth Finley	1	0	0	0	0	0
12	🚩 Unknown Athlete	1	1	0	0	0	0
1	Gracen Rorem	1	0	0	0	1	0

